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Activity Charges - 89th Reading (Milestone Wood) Activity Centre and Campsite

PLEASE NOTE:

The provision of leaders by the 89th is always subject to availability.
Please book early to avoid disappointment

The Site Fees detailed overleaf are in addition to any Activity Charges
All activity charges include equipment hire and insurance

ALL groups providing their own Leaders MUST provide permits where required at time of booking

Climbing Wall - Minium Charge Based on 10 Persons for 2 hour session. £95

Leader provided
Basic charge for up to 10 participants

Charge per head for additional participants £7.50

Crate Stacking or Leap of Faith - up to 12 persons per 2 hour session £75

Leader provided
Per session 2 hour session (max group of 12)

Peg Wall - up to 12 persons per session 2 hour session £30
Group provides their own Leader

Mine Experience - Up To 7 Scout participants per group, 2 hour session £95
Leaders provided
2 hour session per group including safety briefing, fitting of equipment and mine tour

Adult groups per head (total numbers subject to Leader apporval) £15
Confidence Course and Aerial Runway - Max 24 per session AM or PM £50
Group provides their own Leader

Confidence Course and Aerial Runway - Max 24 per session AM or PM £75

Leader provided

Pond Dipping - Max 24 per session AM or PM £25
Group provides their own Leader

Pioneering - Max 24 per session AM or PM £25
Group provides their own Leader

For more information or to book please contact John Potter
Call: 07941 917 081 or 0118 901 7316
Email: john.a.potter@ntlworld.com

Jefferson Close, Emmer Green, Reading, RG4 8US
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Charges for Camping, Daytime Visits and Hall Hire
89th Reading (Milestone Wood) Activity Centre and Campsite

Camp Site Fees - Per Person, Per Night
1st April to 31st August - Outdoors/Indoors £5
1st September to 30th March - Outdoors/Indoor £7.50

Note: Minimum charge £100 per night

Camping Equipment Is Available To Hire If Required. Please contact us for details and prices

Daytime Only Visit (9am - 6pm) - Per Head £2.50
Includes full use of grounds and Scout HQ building including kitchen

Please note that this charge is in addition to any activities booked

If no activities are booked there is a minimum daytime use charge of £100 per day

Hall Hire Charges - Per Hour £14
When booking please include set up and clearing up time in your calculation.
Use of the kitchen is included.

For more information or to book please contact John Potter
Call: 07941 917 081 or 0118 901 7316
Email: john.a.potter@ntlworld.com

Jefferson Close, Emmer Green, Reading, RG4 8US
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